UL891 Switchboard
Solution
PRODUCT CATALOG SUSOL SUPER SOLUTION
UL891 Switchboard Solution
2
1200A 2000A
SUSOL SUPER SOLUTION
UL891 Switchboard Solution

Ampere
frame
Ampere
rating
Performance
Pole
Trip units
80%
rating
100%1)
Rating
kA
@480
Vac
FTU FMU ATU ETS ETM OCR MCP MCS
UTS150 150
40/50/60/
70/80/90/
100/125/
150A
N NT 35
2,3     - -  H HT 65
L LT 100
UTS250 250
150/160/
175/200/
225/250A
N NT 35
2,3     - -  H HT 65
L LT 100
UTS400 400
250/300/
350/400A
N NT 35
2,3      -  H HT 65
L LT 100
UTS600 600 500/600A
N - 35
2,3      -  H - 65
L - 100
UTS800 800
400/600/
630/800A
N NT 35
3 - - - - -   H HT 65
L LT 100
UTS1200 1200
800/1000/
1200A
N - 35
3 - - - - -   